Dorsal Nombre

juvenil femenino

Alicia

2 Jimena
sub 23 femenino

3 Carla

4 Enola
sin categoria F

11 Irati

20 Leonor

13 Ainara

19 Veronica

10 Irene

14 Maria

12 Lara

6 Marina

7 Francesca

15 Lisa

17 Pilar

9 Wanda Lucia

16 Maria Del Mar

5 Mar

18 Indre

8 Francesca
veterana 1 F

21 Susana

www.trideporte.com

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Ramon Iglesia
Garcia De Dios

Torres Cabello
Rosello

Matas
Cordova
Minaya Alonso
Perez

Lopez Manuel
Martin Recio
Loume

Cabrer Costa
Busi

Millo Moschini
Pedroso Martin
Guzman

Meca Nieto
Diez Ribas
Barkute

Busi

Sevillano Arevalo

CARRERA A

00:11:57
00:13:12

00:12:36
00:15:31

00:10:03
00:10:57
00:10:52
00:12:13
00:12:51
00:12:12
00:13:35
00:11:24
00:13:11
00:13:09
00:14:35
00:12:49

00:10:04

TRANSCION 1

00:00:43
00:01:00

00:01:09
00:01:26

00:00:48
00:00:48
00:01:04
00:00:46
00:01:02
00:01:10
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:01:32
00:00:56
00:01:11
00:01:29

00:00:41

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:19:27
00:17:11

00:23:29
00:21:02

00:19:42
00:19:48
00:19:27
00:22:11
00:22:39
00:24:06
00:22:50
00:26:34
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:25:31
00:29:57

00:16:41

TRANSICION 2

00:00:51
00:00:56

00:01:18
00:01:51

00:00:48
00:00:52
00:00:57
00:00:52
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:14
00:00:51
00:01:25
00:01:02
00:01:16
00:01:54

00:00:37

CARRERA 2

00:13:46
00:16:25

00:12:48
00:16:28

00:10:34
00:10:59
00:11:44
00:12:16
00:12:52
00:12:01
00:13:23
00:12:16
00:13:55
00:15:14
00:15:10
00:12:52

00:10:10

Meta

00:46:45
00:48:47

00:51:23
00:56:20

00:41:56
00:43:26
00:44:06
00:48:20
00:50:31
00:50:39
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:52:34
00:52:55
00:57:45
00:59:03

00:38:15

M~

o o 4
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal Nombre
22 Laura
25 Nuria
24 Sara
23 Lucrecua

veterana 2 F
27 Maria Victoria

juvenil masculino
28 Ricardo

junior masculino

30 Marc

31 Izan

32 Pau

29 Luis

33 Jose Maria

sub 23 masculino
34 Andres

sin categoria M

51 Javier
40 Rafael
38 Aritz
50 Juan
41 Andres
43 Borja
39 Matias

www.trideporte.com

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Roig Garcia
Vergara Lorente
Dark

Mari

Mari Llano

Ferrer Aguilar

Vallve Palerm
Ribas

Quiros Tur
Dorador Rodriguez
Aznarez Tur

Romero Prieto

Cardona Recio
Reyes Martinez
Rodriguez Alvarez
Torralba Elipe
Torres Quintero
De Las Heras
Rovediello

CARRERA A

00:11:31
00:12:30
00:15:01

00:12:50

00:09:30

00:08:56
00:10:40
00:10:44

00:09:44

00:09:45
00:09:50
00:10:42
00:10:52
00:08:53
00:10:27
00:10:39

TRANSCION 1

00:01:08
00:01:01
00:01:15

00:01:02

00:00:43

00:00:34
00:01:05
00:01:01

00:00:37

00:00:47
00:00:41
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:00:55
00:00:51
00:00:58

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:24:32
00:24:29
00:28:51

00:21:39

00:16:50

00:16:50
00:16:27
00:20:24

00:16:41

00:15:29
00:16:41
00:16:13
00:17:17
00:22:12
00:18:33
00:21:00

TRANSICION 2

00:01:18
00:01:08
00:01:33

00:01:04

00:00:45

00:00:00
00:01:03
00:01:14

00:00:40

00:00:41
00:00:08
00:01:11
00:01:18
00:01:23
00:02:09
00:00:56

CARRERA 2

00:11:33
00:13:38
00:16:38

00:12:53

00:10:05

00:09:11
00:10:56
00:11:44

00:10:18

00:10:11
00:10:20
00:09:58
00:11:18
00:09:34
00:11:04
00:11:22

Meta

00:50:03
00:52:48
01:03:20

00:49:29
00:37:55

00:35:33
00:40:12
00:45:10

00:38:02

00:36:54
00:37:42
00:39:18
00:42:00
00:42:59
00:43:07
00:44:58

M~

o o 4
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal

42
44
48
35
37
47
45
49
46
36

vetarano 1 M
67
59
64
52
56
122
26
68
55
58
66
57
53
69
70
65
62

www.trideporte.com

Nombre

German
Jose Enrique
Borja

Luis

Joan Marc
Luca

Silvio

Pedro

Martin Fernando

Pablo

Javier
Juanjo
Mario
Nacho
Rafael
Joaquin
Jose Manuel
Vicent
David

Juan

Juan Jose
Marcos
Oriol
Fermin

Jose Manuel
Marcel
Francisco Jose
Vicent

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Garcia Bueno
Torices Calero

Navarro Landaburu

Herrera Diaz
Torres

Bertini

Toledo Pedro
Costa Planells
Zubeldia
Sureda Gomez

Lopez Lopez
Prados
Redondo Pizarro
Ribas Iborra
Revenga

Rubio

Acosta Marquez
Llorens Juan
Garcia Nufiez
Perez Martinez
Mari Mari
Torres Garcia
Marti

Costa Colomar
Segura Sibaja
Kicken

Perez

Ripoll Mari

CARRERA A

00:11:10
00:10:50
00:11:22
00:11:14
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:11:53
00:12:43
00:14:16

00:10:18
00:10:41
00:10:38
00:09:44
00:11:47
00:11:04
00:11:22
00:11:17
00:12:21
00:12:20
00:10:07
00:12:20
00:11:58
00:13:19
00:13:15
00:14:07

TRANSCION 1

00:01:10
00:01:19
00:00:57
00:01:03
00:01:23
00:01:18
00:01:03
00:01:25
00:01:34

00:00:53
00:00:59
00:00:49
00:00:45
00:00:48
00:00:42
00:00:48
00:00:54
00:01:09
00:01:05
00:00:50
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:30
00:01:56
00:01:21

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:23:28
00:25:01
00:25:43
00:27:30
00:23:48
00:25:42
00:26:51
00:25:52
00:30:54

00:18:33
00:20:33
00:21:05
00:23:46
00:20:05
00:22:56
00:21:57
00:23:24
00:22:29
00:22:58
00:28:54
00:24:20
00:24:13
00:27:11
00:27:46
00:32:33

TRANSICION 2

00:01:49
00:01:59
00:01:06
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:30
00:01:23
00:01:39
00:01:34

00:00:39
00:01:12
00:01:13
00:01:00
00:01:07
00:00:49
00:01:14
00:01:07
00:01:40
00:01:10
00:01:27
00:01:15
00:01:25
00:01:32
00:01:47
00:01:52

CARRERA 2

00:12:29
00:11:14
00:12:24
00:12:34
00:14:28
00:12:47
00:13:26
00:15:02
00:13:49

00:10:39
00:10:48
00:10:38
00:09:49
00:11:57
00:10:46
00:12:15
00:11:23
00:12:28
00:13:33
00:10:30
00:12:44
00:13:09
00:12:44
00:13:26
00:15:09

Meta

00:50:08
00:50:25
00:51:33
00:53:47
00:53:59
00:54:08
00:54:39
00:56:44
01:02:08

00:41:03
00:44:15
00:44:26
00:45:07
00:45:45
00:46:19
00:47:39
00:48:06
00:50:08
00:51:08
00:51:50
00:52:00
00:52:07
00:56:18
00:58:12
01:05:04

M~

o o 4
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CARRERA A TRANSCION 1 NATACION TRANSICION 2 CARRERA 2
61 David Sanchez
60 Danieli Bortoli
54 Alberto Merino Mufoz

vetarano2 M

73 Nacho Espigares Del Pozo 00:10:31 00:00:45 00:20:56 00:00:55 00:10:42 00:43:51
72 Tomas Ortufio Mora 00:11:37 00:00:46 00:20:31 00:01:11 00:11:17 00:45:24
75 Saul Gaston Gallo Crespo 00:11:07 00:00:46 00:25:16 00:01:13 00:11:04 00:49:27
77 Eduardo Tejedo Benedicto 00:13:06 00:01:02 00:19:55 00:01:07 00:14:35 00:49:47
76 Sergio Salas Sanchez 00:12:11 00:00:57 00:21:53 00:01:00 00:13:43 00:49:47
71 James Dark 00:11:53 00:01:08 00:30:53 00:01:29 00:12:41 00:58:06
74 David Rodriguez Sibaja 00:13:16 00:01:55 00:26:34 00:03:00 00:13:25 00:58:12
78 Ramon Arenaza Landa

vetarano3 M

79 Thierry Sggﬁ?eeng%?]t 00:11:13 00:00:43 00:22:14 00:00:53 00:11:36 00:46:41
80 Esteban De Las Heras 00:11:13 00:00:36 00:22:28 00:00:39 00:12:07 00:47:04

.i
blue R
CHALLENGE ajuntament
D’elVISSa

www.trideporte.com

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal

Relevos
85
81
89
90
88
87
83
82
121
84

o
o

www.trideporte.com

5

Nombre

Pablo Pedro/oscar
Marta/alberto
Juan Jose/lorena
Pablo/juan Pablo

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Rosello/mauledn
Ribas/mateu
Torres/fernandez
Mendieta/kammerichs

Mari Carmen /antonio Segura/mufoz

Maria/moni
Maria/nehad
Cristobal/cristobal
Pablo-marco
Iciar/carlos

Costa/guerrero
Osuna/benotman
Gomez /gomez
Cleries
Aguinaga/alvarez

CARRERA A

00:11:11
00:11:03
00:09:36
00:10:04
00:12:02

00:15:05

TRANSCION 1

00:00:41
00:00:49
00:00:36
00:00:39
00:00:41

00:00:48

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:16:58
00:16:56
00:20:53
00:21:50
00:24:40
00:05:24
00:30:02

TRANSICION 2

00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:43
00:17:33
00:00:38

CARRERA 2

00:10:58
00:11:07
00:09:40
00:10:31
00:12:18
00:11:13
00:15:48

Meta

00:40:24
00:40:27
00:41:20
00:43:38
00:50:26
00:51:56
01:02:24

M~

NS
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal Nombre

prebenjamin femenino
98 Emily

prebenjamin masculino
99 Lucas

100 Martin

benjamin femenino

101 Judith
106 Mia
102 Lucia

benjamin masculino

109 Ferran
110 Jan Miquel
108 Leonardo
105 Oliver
104 lan

107 Jan

103 Pedro

alevin femenino

113 Daniela
116 Annu

alevin masculino
114 David

e

www.trideporte.com

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Lopez Ribas

Fernandez Delgado
Cardona Vega

Seral Salgado
Perez Pascual
Torres Planells

Oliver Arlandis
Agatiello Alsina
Pero

Lopez Ribas
Torres Cruz
Perez Pascual
Torres Planells

Torres Planells
Tur Baro

Cardona Vega

CARRERA A

TRANSCION 1

00:01:08

00:00:47
00:02:16

00:00:45
00:00:58
00:00:51

00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:46
00:00:45
00:00:48
00:01:00
00:01:00

00:00:43
00:01:04

00:00:37

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:03:57

00:02:45
00:04:26

00:02:25
00:02:40
00:03:18

00:01:53
00:01:48
00:02:02
00:02:15
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:43

00:02:04
00:02:05

00:01:34

TRANSICION 2

00:05:40

00:03:21
00:05:33

00:03:29
00:03:36
00:04:25

00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:50
00:03:03
00:03:17
00:03:36
00:03:57

00:02:53
00:02:43

00:02:12

CARRERA 2

00:00:33

00:00:29
00:00:31

00:00:24
00:00:32
00:00:29

00:00:19
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:32

00:00:21
00:00:22

00:00:23

Meta

00:08:20

00:05:30
00:09:13

00:05:27
00:06:01
00:06:34

00:04:22
00:04:32
00:04:41
00:05:01
00:05:24
00:05:57
00:06:28

00:04:41
00:04:55

00:03:54

M~

o o 4
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal

119
17
111
115
112
118

8o
o

www.trideporte.com

Nombre

Gerard
Manuel
David
Marc
Moises
Eduardo

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Ribas Sanchez
Loume

Aguirre Drumchiyska
Serra Santos
Barrena Terraza
Tejedo Gil

CARRERA A

TRANSCION 1

00:00:38
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:38
00:00:45

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:01:38
00:01:44
00:01:53
00:01:49
00:01:45

TRANSICION 2

00:02:17
00:02:21
00:02:34
00:02:41
00:02:38

CARRERA 2

00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:27

Meta

00:04:06
00:04:13
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:38

M~

NS
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



Dorsal Nombre

infantil femenino

96 Maria
95 Mariona
92 Cristina
93 Iris

infantil masculino

91 Adrian
123 Lluc
94 Tommy

cadete masculino

97 Ruben
POPULAR

127 Marcos

124 Monica

126 Lucas

125 Maria

~

Al

www.trideporte.com

ACUATLON IBIZA 2025

Apellidos

Torres Planells
Agatiello Alsina
Ribas Planells
Ribas Planells

Bonet Lopez
Bella Benavente
Boal Espigares

Ruiz Manzano

Costa Espigares
Guerrero Espigares
Guerrero Espigares
Costa Espigares

CARRERA A

TRANSCION 1

00:00:56
00:00:58

00:00:47
00:01:09
00:00:57

00:00:51

00:01:00
00:00:59
00:01:01
00:01:22

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

NATACION

00:08:49
00:08:54

00:10:07
00:09:47
00:14:52

00:18:30

00:11:28
00:11:55
00:21:39

TRANSICION 2

00:00:59
00:01:07

00:00:46
00:00:44
00:01:18

00:01:02

00:01:14
00:01:29
00:01:43

CARRERA 2

00:06:49
00:06:36

00:05:21
00:05:24
00:07:11

00:07:14

00:06:20
00:08:18
00:09:33
00:07:43

Meta

00:24:12
00:24:14

00:22:11
00:22:58
00:31:17

00:32:46

00:28:26
00:29:00
00:30:47
00:39:22

M~

NS
ajuntament

D’elviSSsa

www.elvissa.es



